
MCRPC sale to Irgens Devel-
opment.  County Board ap-
proval needed for release of 
abandoned easements. No 
other approval necessary.  
County to receive proceeds of 
approximately $ 940,382.63 

County sale to MCRPC for $317,281.  MCRPC will need to nego ate with 
WE Energies to release interest in Lot 21 to make lots marketable.   

MCRPC sale to Irgens Development.  No other approval necessary.  
County to receive proceeds of approximately $ 437,118.50. 

County amendment to MCRPC Lease to include 
Outlot 1, reduce rent to $1 per year, give op on 
to purchase for $1, MCRPC takes all responsibili-

es for opera ons and maintenance. 

Exhibit A:  Remaining Parcels at Milwaukee County Research Park 

Exhibit A



 Lot 1 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7908 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 1 2007  

Lot 8 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7648 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 8 2005 

Lot 9 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7648 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 9 2005 

Lot 10 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7908 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 10, EXC PT FOR ROW 2013  

Lot 12 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7909 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 12 2007  

Lot 21 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7908 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 21 2007   

Lot 22 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7909 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 22 2007  

TIC Building = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7809 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 LOT 20 2007  

Outlot 1 = CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7648 NW 1/4 SEC 29-7-21 OUTLOT 1 2005 




